Show/Hide

                                            AFTER HOURS EMERGENCY WATER/SEWER UTILITY CALLS, CALL (850) 233-5050

RESCISSION OF PRECAUTIONARY BOIL WATER NOTICE. Customers of the City of Panama City Beach Water System in the following location: 520 Richard Jackson Blvd. (Edgewater Beach Resort). The January 12, 2018 Precautionary Boil Water Notice is hereby rescinded following repair of a water main and the satisfactory completion of the bacteriological survey showing that the water is safe to drink.

Panama City Beach Fire Service Assessment Information. Click HERE.
Fire Service Assessment Quick Search Engine. Click HERE.
The City has a new Facebook Page: City of Panama City Beach-Government.
We have listed several national, state and local regulations that you will find helpful for your rental property. Click HERE.
flag2 For Flag Warning System Click HERE.

Calendar Month View

Print
Press Enter to show all options, press Tab go to next option

Temporary Road Closure-Front Beach Road Intersection at Churchwell Drive

  • Date: -

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENT

PUBLIC WORKS ROAD CLOSURE

The City of Panama City Beach CRA Front Beach Road Segment 2 Reconstruction Project will be performing construction at the intersection of Churchwell Drive and Front Beach Road, beginning at 12 p.m. (midnight) Sunday, August 13, 2017 and ending approximately 12:00 p.m., Wednesday, August 16, 2017.  Traffic will be routed around the intersection via Parkhill Circle, Henley Street & Leary Drive.

If you have any questions please contact Paul Casto, Public Works Director at 850-233-5054, ext. 2401 or Sheryl Woodcock, Administrative Assistant, at extension 2400.

Return to full list >>

Free viewers are required for some of the attached documents.
They can be downloaded by clicking on the icons below.

Acrobat Reader Flash Player QuickTime Windows Media Player Microsoft Silverlight Word Viewer Excel Viewer PowerPoint Viewer